2024 - 2025 ABT DISTRICT SCHOOL BUS STOPS SCHEDULE

Date: 08/21/24

* Indicate Changes

Page #1

(Melvindale / W. Outer Dr / Ecorse / River Rouge /| SW Det. - Along Electric St)

*

*

(Lincoln Park)

AM Pick-Up - Bus #2-22*

Bus Driver: Mr. Greg Anderson

Depart ABT Elementary School 6:40 AM
Hanna St. & Cora St. 6:45 AM
W. Outer Dr. & Greyfriars St. 6:53 AM
Fort St. & Russell Ave. @ Aaron's Rent To Own* 6:57 AM
High St. & W. Josephine 7:05 AM
Salliotte Rd. & 9th St. 7:10 AM
Visger Rd. & 15th St. 7:15 AM
W. Jefferson & Maple St. @ Funeral Home 7:21 AM
W. Jefferson & Coolidge Hwy @ Family Dollar* 7:23 AM
Beatrice & Miami St. 7:28 AM
Beatrice & Omaha St. @ the Park 7:30 AM
Electric & Visger 7:33 AM
Electric & Gleason 7:35 AM
Electric & Le Blanc St. 7:38 AM
Electric & Outer Dr. 7:41 AM
Arrive @ ABT Middle/High School 7:50 AM
PM Drop-0ff - Bus #2-22*
Depart ABT Elementary School 2:30 PM
Arrive @ ABT Middle/High School 2:40 PM
Depart ABT Middle/High School 2:45 PM
Hanna St. & Cora St. 2:47 PM
W. Outer Dr. & Greyfriars 2:55 PM
Fort St. & Russell Ave. @ Aaron's Rent To Own* 2:59 PM
Electric & Outer Dr. 3:07 PM
Electric & Le Blanc St. 3:08 PM
Electric & Gleason 3:10 PM
Electric & Visger 3:11 PM
Beatrice & Ohama @ the Park 3:12 PM
Beatrice & Miami 3:14 PM
Visger St. & 15th St. 3:17 PM
Hyacinthe St. & 9th St. (@ driveway of Townhouse Complex) 3:20 PM
Salliotte Rd. & 9th St. 3:22 PM
W. Outer Dr. & 8th St.* 3:25 PM
High St. & W. Josephine 3:27 PM
W. Jefferson & Maple St. @ Funeral Home 3:33 PM
W. Jefferson & Coolidge Hwy @ Family Dollar* 3:36 PM
Arrive @ ABT Elementary School 3:56 PM

* X X X X X ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ %

*



* Indicates Changes.

2024 - 2025 ABT DISTRICT SCHOOL BUS STOPS SCHEDULE

*

*

(Joy Rd. & Southfield - AM ONLY)
(Warren & Southfield)
(Michigan & John Daly - Inkster)

(Beech Daly & Andover Dr. - Dearborn, Heights)

AM Pick-Up - Bus #12-24+

Bus Driver: Mr. Antijuan Wilkes

Depart ABT Middle/High School

6:45 AM

Arrive @ Michigan Ave. & John Daly 6:55 AM
Depart Michigan Ave. & John Daly 7:05 AM
Beech Daly & Andover Dr. (@ Beech Daly Car Wash)* 7:15 AM

Joy Rd. & Southfield 7:30 AM
Arrive @ Warren & Southfield 7:34 AM
Depart Warren & Southfield 7:42 AM
Arrive @ ABT Middle/High School 7:47 AM
PM Drop-Off - Bus #12-24*
Depart ABT Middle/High School 2:45 PM
Warren & Southfield 2:55 PM
Michigan Ave. & John Daly 3:15PM
Beech Daly & Andover Dr. (@ Beech Daly Car Wash)* 3:30 PM

Arrive @ ABT Middle/High School

3:50 PM

Page #2



* Indicates Changes.

(Quincy St. & Clairmount / Livernois Ave & Grand River; Eimhurst)
(Dexter Ave & Fenkell / Davison & Conant / Highland Park)

2024 - 2025 ABT DISTRICT SCHOOL BUS STOPS SCHEDULE

AM Pick-Up - Bus #4-24*

Bus Driver: Mr. Donald Laird

Depart ABT Middle/High School

6:00 AM

Quincy St. & Clairmount Ave.* 6:15 AM
Livernois Ave. & Grand River (@Wendy's) 6:30 AM
Livernois Ave. & Elmhurst St. @ Police Station 6:32 AM
Livernois Ave. & Fullerton St. 6:34 AM
Livernois & Ewald Circle @ Rite Aid 6:41 AM
Fenkell & Dexter Ave. (@ Citgo Gas Station) 6:50 AM
Woodward & Manchester (@ Check Cashing Bldg.) 6:57 AM
Davison & Conant @ Dollar General 7:10 AM
Woodward & Buena Vista (Across from Medical Bldg.) 7:21 AM
Webb & Hamilton @ Gas Station 7:28 AM
Arrive @ ABT Middle/High School 7:40 AM
PM Run - BUS #4-24*
Depart ABT Middle/High School 2:45 PM
Quincy St. & Clairmount Ave.* 3:00 PM

Livernois & Grand River (@ Wendy's)

3:05 PM

Livernois & Elmhurst St.@ Police Station)

3:07 PM

Livernois & Fullerton

3:09 PM

Livernois & Ewald Circle @ Rite Aid

3:12 PM

Fenkell & Dexter Ave. (@ Citgo Gas Station)

3:14 PM

Woodward & Manchester (@ Check Cashing Bldg.)

3:20 PM

Davison & Conant @ Dollar General)

3:25 PM

Woodward & Buena Vista (Across from Medical Bldg.)

3:30 PM

Webb & Hamilton @ Gas Station

3:35PM

Arrive @ ABT Middle/High School

4:00 PM

Page #3



* Indicate Changes

2024- 2025 ABT DISTRICT SCHOOL BUS STOPS SCHEDULE

(Southfield & Joy Rd. (PM ONLY)/ Southfield & Grand River)

Page #4

(Northwest Detroit / 7 Mi & W. Outer Dr/ 6 Mi & Fenmore; Schaefer; Meyers)

AM Pick-Up - Bus #5-24

Bus Driver: Ms. Dollene Bryant

Depart ABT High School 6:50 AM
Southfield & Grand River (stop @ KFC Parking Lot) 7:05 AM
6 Mi. & Fenmore 7:09 AM
7 Mile & W. Outer Dr. 7:16 AM
6 Mile & Schaefer @ Meat Market 7:18 AM
6 Mi. & Meyers (Com'wealth Com. Acdy) 7:20 AM
Wyoming & Puritan 7:25 AM
ABT High School 7:40 AM
PM Drop-0ff - Bus #5-24
Depart ABT High School 2:45 PM
Joy Rd. & Southfield (@ Shell Station) 2:50 PM
Southfield & Grand River 2:55 PM
Grand River & Greenfield 2:59 PM
Grand River & Hubbell 3:01 PM
Hubbell & Puritan 3:05 PM
6 Mi. & Hubbell 3:07 PM
6 Mi. & Schaefer @ Meat Market 3:09 PM
6 Mi. & Meyers (Com'wealth Com. Acdy) 3:12 PM
7 Mi & W. Outer Dr 3:17 PM
6 MI. & Southfield @ Metro PCS 3:25 PM
ABT High School 3:39 PM




* Indicates changes

2024- 2025 ABT DISTRICT SCHOOL BUS STOPS SCHEDULE

AM Pick-up - Bus #1-24 *

(Grand River & Schaefer - CVS Pk'ing Lot)

(Wyoming Pass Tireman @ Strip Mall (Nails Shop)

Bus Driver: Mr. Herman Williams
Bus Attendant: Ms. Nicole Williams

(McFarlane / Wyoming & Blesser Ave. @ the closed Burger King Parking Lot)

(Wyoming & Blesser Ave. @ the closed Burger King Parking Lot / ABTE Elem'y Sch'l)

Depart ABTH School 6:15 AM
Dr. to Dr. @ 6228 Greenview Dr. & Paul St. 6:30 AM
*|Greenview Dr. & Paul St.* 6:32 AM
Arrive @ Grand River & Schaefer (CVS Pk'ing lot) 6:55 AM
Depart Grand River & Schaefer (CVS Pk'ing lot) 7:00 AM
Elmira St. & Wyoming 7:05 AM

Wyoming Ave. & Chicago

7:07 AM

*|Joy Rd. & Meyers Rd.*

7:10 AM

Arrive @ McFarlane Elem'y Sch. 7:13 AM
Depart McFarlane Elem'y Sch. 7:15 AM
*|Schaefer Hwy & Belton St.* 7:18 AM

Wyoming Ave. & Tireman @ Strip Mall (Nails Shop)

7:23 AM

Wyoming Ave. & Blesser Ave. @ (closed) Burger King

7:27 AM

ABT Elementary School

7:37 AM

Arrive @ ABT Middle/High School 7:55 AM
PM Drop-Off - Bus #1-24 *
Bus Driver: Mr. Herman Williams
Bus Attendant: Ms. Nicole Williams
Depart ABT High School 2:45 PM
[Arrive @ ABTE 3:20 PM
[Arrival @ 6228 Greenview Dr. & Paul St. 3:25 PM
*|Greenview Dr. & Paul St.* 3:27 PM

Wyoming Ave. & Blesser Ave. @ Closed Burger King 3:40 PM
Wyoming Ave. & Tireman @ Dollar General 3:45 PM
Wyoming Ave. & W. Chicago 3:49 PM
Wyoming Ave. & Elmira St. 3:51 PM
*|Joy Rd. & Meyers* 3:55 PM
McFarlane Elem'y School 3:57 PM
*|Schaefer Hwy & Belton St.* 4:02 PM
Schaefer & Grand River @ CVS 4:12 PM
Electric & La Blanc St. 4:32 PM
Arrive @ ABTH 4:42 PM

Page #5



Revised: 8/23/2024
2016 - 2017 ABT DISTRICT SCHOOL BUS STOPS SCHEDULE

(Outer Dr/Ecorse/W. Jefferson/River Rouge/PTA/SW Det. - Along Electric St)
Outer Drive & Frank
Outer Drive & Porter St.
Outer Dr. & Fort St.

Outer Driver & S. Deacon St. (Front of Hospital)
Outer Drive & 16th St.

Outer Drive & 9TH St.

W. Jefferson & Salliotte Rd.
W. Jefferson & Orchard St.
W. Jefferson @ Coolidge
Schaefer & Beatrice

Schaefer & Melvin

Beatrice & Miami

Beatrice & Downing (PTA)
Downing & Electric

Electric & Omaha

Electric & Visger

Electric & Gleason

Electric & Outer Drive

(Northwest Detroit/7 Mi & W. Outer Dr/6 Mi & Southfield/6 Mi & Myers)
(Schaefer & Grand River/Joy Rd. & Southfield)

Southfield & Grand River (stop @ Valero Station)

7 Mile & W. Outer Dr.

Outer Drive & Prevost Ave.

6 Mile & Southfield @ Fenmore St.

6 Mi. & Myers (Com'wealth Com. Acdy)

Grand River & Prevost (PM Drop-Off Stop Only)
Grand River & Greenfield (PM Drop-Off Stop Only)
Grand River & Hubbell (PM Drop-Off Stop Only)
Grand River & Schaefer

7 Mi & W. Outer Dr

6 Mi. & Lindsay St. (PM Drop-Off Stop Only)

6 MI. & Southfield @ Metro PCS (PM Drop-Off Stop Oly)



Revised: 8/23/2024
2016 - 2017 ABT DISTRICT SCHOOL BUS STOPS SCHEDULE (CON'T)

(Lincoln Park - Sears Department Store Parking Lot)
(Livernois Ave - Joy Rd. & Fullerton St./Highland Park/Dexter Ave & Fenkell)
(Southfiled & Joy Rd.)

Dix Hwy & Reo Ave. (Bldg. with Blue awning)

Lincoln Pk. Sears Dept. Store Parking Lot

Livernois Ave. & 1-94 (@ Sunoco Station)

Livernois Ave. & Joy Rd.

Livernois Ave. & Grand River (@Wendy's)

Livernois Ave. & Fullerton St.

Livernois Ave. & Waverly

Woodward Ave. & Buena Vista (Across from medical bldg on )
Dexter Ave. & Fenkell (Across from Fenkell Mini Mart)

Livernois & Ewald Circle @ Rite Aid

Ford Rd. Service Dr. @ Paul St. (PM Drop-Off Stop Only)
Joy Rd. & Southfield

(1-94 Chalmers/Telegraph & Ecorse Rd. - Taylor)
(Michigan & Telegraph/John Daly/Beech Daly - Inkster)

[-94 & Chalmers Ave.(NW Corner)

Telegraph & Ecorse Rd. (@ Game Stop Near Walmart)

Mich. & Telegraph

Mich. & John Daly

Mich. & Beech Daly

Beech Daly & Penn St.

Beech Daly & Lehigh (25921 Lehigh St.) PM Drop-Off Stop Only
Warren & Southfield

(McFarlane Elementary School/ABT Elementary School)

McFarlane Elementary for ABT H. S.
ABT Elementay School



	Sheet1
	Sheet2

